1.1.
1.2.

1.3.

1.4.

1.5.

1.6.
1.7.

1.8.
1.9.

Official Use Only

Application For Registration

Direct Trader Input of eCDN

Company Details

Type Of Company

Q)

Sole Proprietor (J Partner

Directors Details
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(Jpublic

(Jother

Name
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Address

NIC/Passport
Number
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Related
Companies

If necessary attach separate sheet for Directors details as per the table above




3. Details of Container Freight Station

3.3.Type of Operation
(_JStorage  (__]Consolidation (_JmMcc (__JEnter pot (_)Other

Please SpecCify ...ccocvvvevrerverereinneneen

We herby certify that the details given above are true and correct



